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Sommario/riassunto

pt. 1. The nature of desertification -- pt. 2. Local desertification impact
and response -- pt. 3. Global desertification impact and response.
Desertification offers a comprehensive overview of the subject and
clearly emphasizes the link between local and global desertification
processes and how past and current policy has affected arid
environments and their populations. This text adequately applies the
research undertaken during the last 15 years on the topic.
Desertification has become increasingly politicized and there is a need
to present and explain the facts from a global perspective. This book
tackles the issues surrounding desertification in a number of ways from
differing scales (local to global), processes (physical to h
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Sommario/riassunto Most decisions in life are based on incomplete information and have
uncertain consequences. To successfully cope with real-life situations,
the nervous system has to estimate, represent and eventually resolve
uncertainty at various levels. A common tradeoff in such decisions
involves those between the magnitude of the expected rewards and the
uncertainty of obtaining the rewards. For instance, a decision maker
may choose to forgo the high expected rewards of investing in the
stock market and settle instead for the lower expected reward and
much less uncertainty of a savings account. Little is known about how
different forms of uncertainty, such as risk or ambiguity, are processed
and learned about and how they are integrated with expected rewards
and individual preferences throughout the decision making process.
With this Research Topic we aim to provide a deeper and more detailed
understanding of the processes behind decision making under
uncertainty.
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